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Schiitzen Kreis 10

Leuck , Hilmar
Padberg , Manfred
WagenblaR , Heinrich
Dértzbach, liirgen
Barthel , Harald
Brenneisen , Werner
Schwarz , Hartmut
Saam , Bernhard
Lobitz, Ingeborg
Kriiger , Heinz
Heilig , Wolfgang
Seitz , Georg

Lobitz , Dietmar
Ziehmann, Theo
Krist, Josef

Demel, Kurt
Ossinger , Ottmar
Weik , Siegfried
Laufer, Siegfried
Barth, August
Ro6Bler , Manfred
Maurer , Alexander
Rumig , Bruno
Rudolf, Erhard
Neff , Helmut
Dworschak , Reinhard
Gohner , Heinz
Keitel, Edwin
Konrad , Karl-Heinz
Schwarz , Friedbert
Gotz , Wilhelm

Kirrstetter, Arno
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SG-A

KK-Sportgewehr Auflage
19.04.2018 Reichartshausen

Eschelbach 1
Neckarbischofsheim 1
Eschelbach 2
Eschelbach 1
Eschelbach 1

Reihen 1

Hilsbach 2

Waibstadt 1
Eschelbach 2
Reichartshausen 1
Neckarbischofsheim 1
Waibstadt 2
Eschelbach 2
Steinsfurt 1

Sinsheim 1

Hilsbach 2

Reichartshausen 1

Neckarbischofsheim [AK]

Neckarbischofsheim 1
Hilsbach 1
Steinsfurt 1
Daisbach 1
Waibstadt 1
Sinsheim 2
Hilsbach 1
Sinsheim 1
Steinsfurt 1
Reihen 2

Reihen 1
Reichartshausen 1
Waibstadt 2

Bad Rappenau 1

19.04.2018 23:06:58

104,6
102,2
103,2
102,5
101,7
100,5
102,2
100,5
101,9
101,7
99,7
101,5
98,4
99,5
101,0
100,8
100,9
97,5
94,3
95,3
99,9
95,3
100,3
97,4
97,0
94,8
95,3
97,4
93,6
97,2
97,6
94,0

102,0
103,8
101,9
100,3
101,0
100,7
98,8
102,0
99,6
99,9
100,9
100,8
98,8
99,2
101,2
97,8
98,3
93,8
97,3
100,4
97,3
96,5
95,5
97,1
97,8
95,6
96,0
93,4
97,1
94,1
89,6
95,6

ebnisliste - Schiitzen / Wettkam

104,2
103,5
104,2
103,7
102,3
103,0
102,0
100,2
100,9
100,8
101,7
99,3
102,8
100,7
97,0
99,3
95,7
100,9
100,2
96,1
93,7
96,5
92,5
93,7
93,2
97,2
96,2
96,4
95,1
92,8
96,5
93,7

310,8
309,5
309,3
306,5
305,0
304,2
303,0
302,7
302,4
302,4
302,3
301,6
300,0
299,4
299,2
297,9
294,9
292,2
291,8
291,8
290,9
288,3
288,3
288,2
288,0
287,6
287,5
287,2
285,8
284,1
283,7
283,3
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33 Stichling, Reinhard Sinsheim 1 96,5 91,3 95,4 283,2
34 Boppel, Dieter Hilsbach 3 90,9 91,5 100,0 2824
35 GroBkopf, Friedbert Sinsheim 2 92,8 96,8 91,5 2811
36 Dorsam, Wolfgang Waibstadt 1 88,4 950 96,6 280,0
37 Nickeleit, Thomas Daisbach 1 939 89,9 954 279,2
38 Lonsing, Hans Hilsbach 1 93,8 93,7 91,5 279,0
39 Staudt, Hans-Joachim Reichartshausen 2 93,4 93,7 91,2 278,3
40 Hildenbrand, Werner Reihen 1 92,8 91,8 93,6 278,2
41 Herzog, Harald Hilsbach 2 91,6 92,3 93,1 277,0
42 Keil, Rudi Reihen 2 91,9 912 91,0 2741
43 Greiner, Adolf Zuzenhausen 1 90,9 92,7 88,3 2719
44 Pottiez, Karl Hilsbach 4 87,6 90,2 91,7 269,5
45 Maier, Ulrich Hilsbach 3 88,7 93,0 86,8 268,5
46 Wacker , Friedrich Daisbach 1 88,4 88,5 91,3 268,2
47 Schafnitzel , Johann Reichartshausen 2 85,7 92,7 87,0 2654
48 Zimmermann, Horst Bad Rappenau 1 91,7 81,9 91,5 265,1
49 Fischer, Peter Hilsbach 3 86,0 87,6 91,0 264,6
50 Kelber, Harald Hilsbach 4 86,7 92,6 85,0 264,3
51 Hoffmann, Fritz Hilsbach 4 80,7 955 84,5 260,7
52 Sauer, Peter Reichartshausen 2 88,9 86,2 84,8 259,9
53 Abele, Manfred Daisbach [AK] 89,3 89,2 81,0 259,5
54 Metzger, Dieter Waibstadt 2 81,8 84,1 87,7 253,6
55 Zimmermann, Jutta Bad Rappenau 1 84,1 81,8 79,6 245,5
56 Kinner, Richard Zuzenhausen 1 77,3 81,2 82,6 241,1
57 Eiermann, Wilhelm Reihen 2 67,3 749 86,3 228,5
58 Rasig, Giinther Zuzenhausen 1 83,5 689 74,2 226,6
59 Kinner, Theo Zuzenhausen [AK] 68,6 64,7 67,4 200,7
Gastschiitzen
1 Muschelknautz, Jiirgen Mannheim [AK] 104,0 103,5 100,6 308,1
2 Pfeffer, Fritz Dielheim 1 101,9 103,5 101,9 307,3
3 Hess, Siegfried Dielheim 1 103,6 103,1 100,6 307,33
4 Wahle, Traute Dielheim 1 98,2 100,2 101,8 300,2
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